阅读申明
Downloaded from www.iczoom.com
1.本站收集的数据手册和产品资料都来自互联网，版权归原作者所有。如读者和版权方有任
  何异议请及时告之，我们将妥善解决。
2.本站提供的中文数据手册是英文数据手册的中文翻译，其目的是协助用户阅读，该译文无
  法自动跟随原稿更新，同时也可能存在翻译上的不当。建议读者以英文原稿为参考以便获
  得更精准的信息。
3.本站提供的产品资料，来自厂商的技术支持或者使用者的心得体会等，其内容可能存在描

CY29940
Document #: 38-07283  Rev. *C Page 5 of 7
Ordering Information
Part Number Package Type Production Flow
CY29940AI 32 Pin LQFP Industrial, –40°C to +85°C
CY29940AIT 32 Pin LQFP – Tape and Reel Industrial, –40°C to +85°C
CY29940AC 32 Pin LQFP Commercial, 0°C to 70°C
CY29940ACT 32 Pin LQFP – Tape and Reel Commercial, 0°C to 70°C
Lead-free
CY29940AXI 32 Pin LQFP Industrial, –40°C to +85°C
CY29940AXIT 32 Pin LQFP – Tape and Reel Industrial, –40°C to +85°C
CY29940AXC 32 Pin LQFP Commercial, 0°C to 70°C
CY29940AXCT 32 Pin LQFP – Tape and Reel Commercial, 0°C to 70°C
CY29940
Document #: 38-07283  Rev. *C Page 6 of 7
© Cypress Semiconductor Corporation, 2006. The information contained herein is subject  to change without notice. Cypress Semiconductor Corporation assumes no responsibility for the use
of any circuitry other than circuitry embodied in a Cypress product. Nor does it convey or imply any license under patent or other rights. Cypress products are not warranted nor intended to be
used for medical, life support, life saving, critical control or safety applications, unless pursuant to an express written agreement with Cypress. Furthermore, Cypress does not authorize its
products for use as critical components in life-support systems where a malfunction or failure may reasonably be expected to result in significant injury to the user. The inclusion of Cypress
products in life-support systems application implies that the manufacturer assumes all risk of such use and in doing so indemnifies Cypress against all charges.
Package Drawing and Dimensions
All product and company names mentioned in this document may be the trademarks of their respective owners.
32-Lead Thin Plastic Quad Flatpack 7 x 7 x 1.4 mm A32.14
51-85088-*B
CY29940
Document #: 38-07283  Rev. *C Page 7 of 7
Document History Page
Document Title: CY29940 2.5V or 3.3V, 200-MHz, 1:18 Clock Distribution Buffer
Document Number: 38-07283
REV. ECN NO.
Issue
Date